Kim Field

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM

Room 509

Frakes Joceyln
Gyure, Lilian
Marroquin, Amara
Rains, Dylan

2:00 PM Vanderleest, Keira

2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

Gage lan
McLaren, Ailie
Brimeyer Malley

3:00 PM Walters, Stephen

Bonnie Corron

Kim Ward

12:30 PM
12:45
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM

Room 511

Dix, Oscar

Ellison, Evie
Lybargrer, Hudson
Dix, Henry

Juliano, Floramaria
Leiran, Parker
Nelson, Carys
Leonard-Newton, Asa
Ibsais, Kiki

Room 507

12:30 PM Abigail Czarnecki
12:45 PM Alex, Tisha

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM

Brightwell Reese
Dante, Meredith
Jack Baitinger
Legler, Anna
Mackie, Jess
Schumacher, Kate

2:30 PM Webber, Sev

2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM

Leiran, Aiden
Little, Rhys
Luna Libertad

Sunday January 21, 28, and February 4.
Arrive 20 minutes before your scheduled time and warmup

10 Clarinet solo

10 Clarinet solo

10 Clarinet solo

12 Clarinet solo

11 Clarinet solo

11 Euphonium solo
10 Horn solo

9 Horn solo

11 Horn solo

Clarion Caper

Alleluja From Exsulate, Jubilate
Romance

Concerto for Clarinet in Bb
Concerto

The King's gambit, movements: Middlegame, Queen's sacrifice

Nocturno, m. 1-93
Introduction, Theme, and Variations
Serenade

Sunday January 21, 28, and February 4.
Arrive 20 minutes before your scheduled time and warmup

10 Bassoon solo
12 Flute solo

12 Tenor Saxophone solo

11 Horn solo

11 Trombone solo
9 Euphonium solo
10 Oboe solo

11 Trumpet solo
12 Flute solo

Solo de Concert

Flute Sonata in C, 1st movement

Fantasia for saxophone villa-lobos

En Foret

Sonatina

Morceau Symphonique

Sonata KV 370

Hindemuth Sonate - Movements 1, 2, and 3
Sonata for flute Op.14 movement 1 Allegro Deciso

Sunday January 21, 28, and February 4.
Arrive 20 minutes before your scheduled time and warmup

9 Trumpet solo
9 Trumpet solo
10 Trumpet solo
11 Trumpet solo
11 Trumpet solo
12 Trumpet solo
12 Trumpet solo
10 Trumpet solo
10 Trumpet solo
10 Horn solo

11 Oboe solo

12 Flute solo

English suite movements 1 and 2

Italian Suite- 1.Allegro, 2.Allegretto

English Suite. Prelude, Aria, Pastoral

Petite Piéce Concertante

English Suite: Prelude(1), Pastoral(3), Finale(5)
Concert in Eb Allegro

Oliver’s Birthday

Andante et Allegretto

Lento Et Scherzo

2 Sonatas for Horn: 2nd Sonata

Sonata for oboe and piano - Movement Ill Déploration

Morceau de Concours



Tami Biggerstaff Room 515

Terri Trepp

12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM

Seliquini, Miley
Smith, izach
Maverick Johnson
Black, Riley
Nelson, Addie
Veeder, Sam
Keaton Slack
Reece, Sophia
Pollock, Sabbath
Moehlis, Ollie

PAC

Fron, Ella

Logan Augspurger
Lucas Margadant
Brooke Jarrett
Hager, Audrey
honkomp,jocelyn
Liz Francis
Russell, Annabelle
Tekippe, Natalie
Ware Matilda
Wortock, Hallie

Sunday January 21, 28, and February 4.
Arrive 20 minutes before your scheduled time and warmup

11 Tuba solo

11 Tuba solo

9 Tuba Solo

9 Trombone solo
10 Trombone solo
10 Trombone solo

9 Tenor Saxophone solo
11 Tenor Saxophone solo
12 trombone solo

9 Euphonium solo

Concertpiece

Andante and Allegro

Barbarossa

Vocalise

Ruby

Sonata in F Major

Golliwogg's Cakewalk

Piece En Forme De Habanera
Sonata in F Minor

Pastorale

Sunday January 21, 28, and February 4.
Arrive 20 minutes before your scheduled time and warmup

9 Alto Saxophone solo
9 Alto Saxophone solo
9 Alto Saxophone solo
9 Flute solo
12 Flute solo

11 Flute solo
10 Flute solo

9 Flute solo

9 Flute solo
10 Flute solo

11 Flute solo

Sicilienne and Allegro
The Old Castle
Minuet from: Divertmento in D, K. 334
Adagio Nobile
Romance

sonata in F major
Vocalise

Menuet

Sicilienne

Giga

The swan



